
Monday, January 17  Closed   Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, May 30           Closed   Memorial Day 

Monday July 4—Friday July 8    Closed All Week Independence Day  

Friday, Aug. 26    Closed         Move up Day/Staff Picnic  

 Monday, Sept. 5   Closed        Labor Day 

 Friday, Nov. 11   Closed         Veteran’s Day 

 Wednesday, Nov. 23  Close at 3:00     Thanksgiving Holiday 

 Thursday, Nov.  24  Closed        Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, Nov. 25          Closed         Thanksgiving Holiday 

Monday Dec. 26– Friday Dec. 30  Closed All Week     Christmas Holiday 

Monday January 16th  2023  Closed  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

2022 Closures 


